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

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Rooms avail. In Victorian house 
in quiet area. Starting $250-$325/ 
mo, utilities incl. Full-time student 
house. 318 Adams. 345-8225. 

1914 E. 17th Ave. Close to UO. 
$335 first, last & security deposit. 
All utils, cable. W/D incl. 683-5554 

Taking applications for room for rent. 
MUST SEE! Beautiful 3 story, 11 
bdrm house within 1 block of UO. All 
utilities paid. Rooms from: Summer 
$195, Fall $335, 12 mo. lease $295. 
Call 461-0199 Betler Property Man- 
agent. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Nice restored 3 bdrm duplex at 
1561 Ferry St #1 Parking, pari utili- 
ties paid. NO PETS, no smoking. 
$1195 first, last, + deposit. Lease 
through July 1999 579-1568 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share 4 bdrm Eugene home, on 
bus line, easy access to UO & 
LCC. No smoking, no more pets. 
$300/mo includes utilities + $300 
dep. 338-8599 

ROOMMATE RESOURCES 
Guaranteed 

Call Now! 349-8103 

Female to share 1920's style du- 
plex 3 blks to UO. Large bdrm. 
$350/month. 687-0593 

Female to share clean quiet S. 
Hills 5 bdrm house. $250-$320. 
No smoking or drugs. 345-9896 

2 mellow, responsible, earth con- 
scious women, 20 & 26 seek 3rd 
female roommate to balance 
household. $316/mo + $130 dep 
By 22nd & Willamette. 683-7837 

3 roommates needed for 4 bdrm 
apt. in Ducks Village near Autzen 
$339/person. Lisa (503)226-0673 

285 SERVICES 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location Call 1 st Way 687-8651. 

Problems? Call the U of 0 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 

Free pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

All purpose loans. Fast approvals, 
financial specialists. Call toll tree 1- 
877-894-1444. 

S 20. 7 20. &20 Nightly I 
"HYSTERICAL!” 

Christina lisa lyle ricci kudrow lovett 
JHEOPPOSrrEOF! 

5:05. 7:05 & 9:05 Nightly 
199B SUNDANCi IBM FISIIVAI WN»R 

SMOKE SIGNALS 
A new ftn from trip hwt of natoe America 

4, BIJOU LATE hllTE X 

W'lWMiMmrWM 
WSk 

HIGH ART! 

WOWIIMT^ 
Comuttu 

Conor tor the 
PBrfbnrtngAits I 

8th S 
Lincoln 

S Tonight. August 6 ■ 

laurel Aitkei,,/^ 
Ike NewYoii 

Ska Ian Eiseable, 
TkeVaricoasten 

■ Friday, August 7 ■ 

Kirfiij Abbey jate, 
Gregarious, SaoocN Kiob 

All Ages Welcome 

687-2746 

Summer In Solidarity 
Benefit Dinner 

Support striking workers in Mexi- 
co Sun., Aug. 9 5-8 p.m. at Blair 

Island Cate. 325 Blair Blvd. 

CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
ACROSS 

1 Loony 
5 Crow’s- 

nest cry 
9 Crib 

12 First name 
in scat 

13 Tom 
Joad, e g. 

14 Card game 
15 Ostracize 
17 Put away 
18 Small ring" 
19 Making all 

the stops 
21 Dorothy’s 

auntie 
22 You might 

draw one 
24 Shortened 

wd. 
27 “Ulalume’’ 

writer 
28 Impale 
31 Prot. or 

Cath. 
32 Downsize 
33 Kerrigan's 

bailiwick 
34 They play 

together 
36 Albanian 

money 
37 Oboist's 

need 
38 Offers as 

an example 
40 Moth 

variety 
41 Ollie's pal 
43 Authorize 
47 Business 

magazine 
48 Exact 

amounts 
of money? 

51 Plato's H 
52 Cilium 
53 Piccadilly 

figure 
54 Realtor's 

offering 
55 Montreal 

athlete 
56 Andersen, 

eg 
DOWN 

1 Martin- 
dale's 

game sho 
2 “For — 

know..." 
3 Custard 

dessert 
4 Pushpin 

user 
5 Earring 

setting 
6 Alias, for 

short 
7 Zero 
8 Roma's 

co-star 
9 Formal 

dress 
10 Teensy bi 
11 Yuletide 

refrain 
16 Dutch 

airline 

>JUIUIIUI IIIIIC. S. IIIIII9. 
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v 20 Switch 
places? 

22 UPS 
truckload 

23 Welsh 
emblem 

24 Museum 
stuff 

25 Quilters' 
get- 
together 

26 Bad-luck 
symbol 

27 Ashen 
29 Blackjack 

component 
30 Hotel 

fixture 
35 Wire 

measure 
37 Couldn't 

stay put 
39 Dinette item 
40 Squid 

squirt 
41 German 

canal 
42 “Do — 

others..." 
43 Return 

call? 
44 Silents 

vamp 
45 Large cat 
46 Differently 
49 Negligent 
50 Cleo's 

slayer 


